
Lay Preacher Worship Supply List  
(Updated April, 2024)  

  
Guidelines: For Sunday mornings and midweek services, the congregation or parish shall compensate the supply pastor or worship leader $175 for the first worship service,  
plus $50 for each additional worship service on the same day. Auto reimbursement shall be at the current IRS standard mileage rate ($.67 per mile effective Jan. 2024).  
  
  

City & Distance Available to  
Travel  

Name  Phone  Email  

Atwater Linda Summerlet 320-979-8319 dlsummerlet@hotmail.com 

Belgrade  David S. Clark  320-254-3304  papa.d@fron�er.com   

Edina  Jacob Ulland  715-379-5643  julland001@luthersem.edu  

Hanley Falls (40+ mi)  Tim Velde  507-828-5343  tcvfarm@yahoo.com  

Hector  Terrylea Ness  320-212-2860  terrylea6648@gmail.com  

Jackson (60 mi)  Pam Tracey  507-847-3132   sp7tracey@gmail.com   

Lake Wilson  John Lupkes  952-913-7133  jlupkes@iw.net  

Litchfield  Cami Peterson-DeVries  320-287-0313  camidevries@aol.com   

Madelia (100 mi)  Ralph Fliter  507-317-4204  rlouis4204@gmail.com  

Madison Jennifer McDuffie Warnock 320-305-4955 jennifermcwarnock@gmail.com 

Marshall  Steve Jacobson  507-530-3557  homebody9@gmail.com    

Maynard  Karen Jacobson  320-564-4170  jake@mvtvwireless.com  

Minneapolis  Jeffrey Schulz  612-325-5410  jls@jeffreyschulz.com   

Montevideo (50 mi)  Jayme Winter  612-708-0573  jkr549@yahoo.com  

New Ulm  David Sellnow  507-404-0026  dsellnow87@gmail.com   
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Paynesville  Judy Sandgren  320-276-8217  judysandgren224@gmail.com   

Sacred Heart (60 mi)  Danete Hendrickson  320-894-9161  danetehendrickson@gmail.com  

Saint Cloud  Jim Hahn  320-247-2849  jadihahn@msn.com  

Saint James  Rick Carlson (Vicar)  507-381-3538  rlcarlson@mchsi.com  

Spicer  Steve Van Meter  320-894-9566  svanmeter56@gmail.com  

Trimont  Shirley Carlson  507-736-2040/507-736-4728  rocks@fron�ernet.net  

Trimont (60 mi)  Karen Koeder  507-639-6275  kkoeder@gmail.com  

Willmar  Todd Lynum  320-905-4448  tlnm@hotmail.com   
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